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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

3-D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Berkel & Co Contractors Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 tbutler@berkelapg.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

EDCO Cole Roberts (317) 787-6665 croberts@edcoconstruction.com

Fox Contractors Corp. Adam Day (260) 747-7461 aday@foxcontractors.com MBE, VBE

Garmong C H & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Hagerman Const. Corp. Chad Baker (260) 424-1470 cbaker@hagermangc.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com

J G Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE 

Manor Bros. Concrete Work Inc. Lucas Manor (765) 396-3875 manorbros@sbcglobal.net

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael D. Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

Shook Construction Charles Peabody (317) 849-6066 cpeabody@shookconstruction.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Verkler Inc. Fred Lusk (317) 297-7054 jlarbuckler@verkler.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com
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